
Low Speed Optimized Silent Fan

Silent 8/ 9/ 12

www.gelidsolutions.com

Extra Long Lifetime Rubber Fan MountsSilent Opera tion

Volume

5 Years Warranty

GELID Solutions Ltd . is a  Hong Kong based  c ompany with Swiss Management. 

GELID designs and  manufac tures therma l solutions, CPU c oolers, fans, and  

other c omputer ha rdware for gamers and  silent enthusiasts. www.gelidsolutions.c om

GELID Silent Series    

SPECIFICATIONS    

80mm, 90mm & 120mm Silent Case Fans 

FEATURES

Designed  for silent enthusiasts GELID silent c ase fans p rovide add itiona l a irflow 

without inc reasing noise levels and  a t a ffordab le p ric es. Prec isely ba lanc ed  fan 

b lades and  long life Hydro Dynamic  bearing  guarantee ultra  low noise. To add  to the 

silenc e fan mounts rep lac e trad itiona l sc rews and  a re made of high qua lity, 

tempera ture resistant, extra  long lasting  rubber and  stop  vib ra tions from the fan 

motor from travelling  into your PC c ase.

Hydro Dynamic  Bearing   Optimized Fan Blades               High Airflow 

Rubber Fan Mounts    High Static  Pressure           Silent Operation  

Long Lifetime (50'000 h MTTF at 40°C)          5 Years Warranty

SILENT 12SILENT 8 SILENT 9

37 

Hydro Dynamic  

500          

0.08           

120 x 120 x 25            

1000          

20.2

1.07

12

5

130

4 Fan Mounts        

         

           

Air Flow (CFM)

Bearing  

Cab le Length (mm)        

Current (A)       

Dimension (mm)          

Fan Speed  (RPM)             

Noise Level (dBA)           

Sta tic  Pressure (mmAq)

Voltage (V)                                     

Warranty (years)             

Weight (g )

INCLUDED              

          

20.72 

Hydro Dynamic    

500          

0.08            

80 x 80 x 25             

1600        

18

1.05                           

12         

5           

55        

4 Fan Mounts          

31.32 

Hydro Dynamic    

500          

0.13            

92 x 92 x 25             

1500         

20

1.51                           

12         

5           

76        

4 Fan Mounts          


