

www.gelidsolutions.com

GELID Silent Series

80mm, 90mm & 120mm Silent Case Fans

Designed for silent enthusiasts GELID silent case fans provide additional airflow without increasing noise levels and at affordable prices. Precisely balanced fan blades and long life Hydro Dynamic bearing guarantee ultra low noise. To add to the silence fan mounts replace traditional screws and are made of high quality, temperature resistant, extra long lasting rubber and stop vibrations from the fan motor from travelling into your PC case.

FEA TURES

Hydro Dynamic Bearing Optimized Fan Blades High Airflow Rubber Fan Mounts High Static Pressure Slent Operation Long Lifetime (50'000 h MTIF at 40°C) 5 Years Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

	SILENT8	SILENT9	SILENT12
Air How (CFM)	20.72	31.32	37
Bearing	Hydro Dynamic	Hydro Dynamic	Hydro Dynamic
Cable Length (mm)	500	500	500
Current (A)	0.08	0.13	0.08
Dimension (mm)	80 x 80 x 25	92 x 92 x 25	120 x 120 x 25
Fan Speed (RPM)	1600	1500	1000
Noise Level (dBA)	18	20	20.2
Static Pressure (mmAq)	1.05	1.51	1.07
Voltage (V)	12	12	12
Warranty (years)	5	5	5
Weight (g)	55	76	130
INCLUDED	4 Fan Mounts	4 Fan Mounts	4 Fan Mounts